
  E                     New Jersey Ski Council Race League 
 
                    Team Results -  1/22/2020 
 
                     Women              Men            Combined 
     Team        Place  Points     Place  Points     Place  Points 
 
RAMAPO              2    0.792        2    2.566        1    3.358 
CRAIGMEUR           1    0.901        4    0.954        2    1.855 
SCNJ               -      ---         3    0.979             0.000 
HIGH LIFE          -      ---         1    2.968             0.000 
TRAILSIDE          -      ---         5    0.801             0.000 
TRAIL SWEEPERS      3    0.670       -      ---              0.000 
 
 
                   Cumulative Team Results -  1/22/2020 
                              Best 1 of 1 Races 
 
                     Women              Men            Combined 
     Team        Place  Points     Place  Points     Place  Points 
 
RAMAPO              2    0.792        2    2.566        1    3.358 
CRAIGMEUR           1    0.901        4    0.954        2    1.855 
SCNJ                      ---         3    0.979              ---  
HIGH LIFE                 ---         1    2.968              ---  
TRAILSIDE                 ---         5    0.801              ---  
TRAIL SWEEPERS      3    0.670              ---               ---  
 
                         Cumulative Standings, Best 1 Scores 
 
          Women                                          Men 
  &k2S 
   Name                       Team          Points   Place   Name                            Team          Points 
MAZZANTI, DAWN              CRAIGMEUR         0.901    1    D'ALESSANDRO, GREG             HIGH LIFE         1.000 
BASSELL, CARLENE            RAMAPO            0.792    2    BARNETT, ANDY                  HIGH LIFE         0.997 
SCHWINZER, SANDRA           TRAIL SWEEPERS    0.670    3    HENRY, JAY                     SCNJ              0.979 
                                              0.000    4    PRIEBKE, CHRIS                 HIGH LIFE         0.971 
                                              0.000    5    YOMBOR, CHRIS                  CRAIGMEUR         0.954 



  &k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/22/2020 - Page 1 
                        Reference Time :  93.73 
                              All Racers 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 D'ALESSANDRO, GREG             HIGH LIFE          4   M     46.86    46.87   93.73   1.000 
    2 BARNETT, ANDY                  HIGH LIFE         15   M     47.02    47.02   94.04   0.997 
    3 HENRY, JAY                     SCNJ               5   M     48.02    47.71   95.73   0.979 
    4 PRIEBKE, CHRIS                 HIGH LIFE          6   M     48.27    48.22   96.49   0.971 
    5 YOMBOR, CHRIS                  CRAIGMEUR         16   M     49.13    49.13   98.26   0.954 
    6 MANOYLOVICH, IGOR              RAMAPO            17   M     50.28    50.28  100.56   0.932 
    7 MAZZANTI, DAWN                 CRAIGMEUR          1   F     53.15    50.86  104.01   0.901 
    8 BASSELL, STU                   RAMAPO             7   M     54.79    54.14  108.93   0.860 
    9 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE          8   M     54.63    54.73  109.36   0.857 
   10 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE          9   M     55.14    57.03  112.17   0.836 
   11 CUMMINGS, PATRICK              TRAILSIDE         10   M     59.40    57.64  117.04   0.801 
   12 BASSELL, CARLENE               RAMAPO             2   F     59.19    59.18  118.37   0.792 
   13 CURNYN, DENNIS                 RAMAPO            11   M     59.73    61.49  121.22   0.773 
   14 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO            12   M     61.63    60.58  122.21   0.767 
   15 SCHWINZER, SANDRA              TRAIL SWEEPERS     3   F     70.56    69.41  139.97   0.670 
   16 MARTIN, TOM                    RAMAPO            13   M     72.89    73.55  146.44   0.640 
   17 KLING, SCOTT                   HIGH LIFE         14   M     75.06    71.48  146.54   0.640 



 
                        Race Date:  1/22/2020 - Page 2 
                        Reference Time :  93.73 
                                  Men 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 D'ALESSANDRO, GREG             HIGH LIFE          4   M     46.86    46.87   93.73   1.000 
    2 BARNETT, ANDY                  HIGH LIFE         15   M     47.02    47.02   94.04   0.997 
    3 HENRY, JAY                     SCNJ               5   M     48.02    47.71   95.73   0.979 
    4 PRIEBKE, CHRIS                 HIGH LIFE          6   M     48.27    48.22   96.49   0.971 
    5 YOMBOR, CHRIS                  CRAIGMEUR         16   M     49.13    49.13   98.26   0.954 
    6 MANOYLOVICH, IGOR              RAMAPO            17   M     50.28    50.28  100.56   0.932 
    7 BASSELL, STU                   RAMAPO             7   M     54.79    54.14  108.93   0.860 
    8 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE          8   M     54.63    54.73  109.36   0.857 
    9 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE          9   M     55.14    57.03  112.17   0.836 
   10 CUMMINGS, PATRICK              TRAILSIDE         10   M     59.40    57.64  117.04   0.801 
   11 CURNYN, DENNIS                 RAMAPO            11   M     59.73    61.49  121.22   0.773 
   12 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO            12   M     61.63    60.58  122.21   0.767 
   13 MARTIN, TOM                    RAMAPO            13   M     72.89    73.55  146.44   0.640 
   14 KLING, SCOTT                   HIGH LIFE         14   M     75.06    71.48  146.54   0.640 
 
                        Race Date:  1/22/2020 - Page 3 
                        Reference Time :  93.73 
                              Women 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 MAZZANTI, DAWN                 CRAIGMEUR          1   F     53.15    50.86  104.01   0.901 
    2 BASSELL, CARLENE               RAMAPO             2   F     59.19    59.18  118.37   0.792 
    3 SCHWINZER, SANDRA              TRAIL SWEEPERS     3   F     70.56    69.41  139.97   0.670 



 
  &k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/22/2020 
                        Reference Time :  93.73 
                             Racers for SCNJ            
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 HENRY, JAY                     SCNJ               5   M     48.02    47.71   95.73   0.979  1.000 



  &k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/22/2020 
                        Reference Time :  93.73 
                             Racers for HIGH LIFE       
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 D'ALESSANDRO, GREG             HIGH LIFE          4   M     46.86    46.87   93.73   1.000  1.000 
    2 BARNETT, ANDY                  HIGH LIFE         15   M     47.02    47.02   94.04   0.997  0.997 
    3 PRIEBKE, CHRIS                 HIGH LIFE          6   M     48.27    48.22   96.49   0.971  0.971 
    4 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE          8   M     54.63    54.73  109.36   0.857  0.857 
    5 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE          9   M     55.14    57.03  112.17   0.836  0.836 
    6 KLING, SCOTT                   HIGH LIFE         14   M     75.06    71.48  146.54   0.640  0.640 



  &k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/22/2020 
                        Reference Time :  93.73 
                             Racers for RAMAPO          
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 MANOYLOVICH, IGOR              RAMAPO            17   M     50.28    50.28  100.56   0.932  1.000 
    2 BASSELL, STU                   RAMAPO             7   M     54.79    54.14  108.93   0.860  0.923 
    3 BASSELL, CARLENE               RAMAPO             2   F     59.19    59.18  118.37   0.792  0.850 
    4 CURNYN, DENNIS                 RAMAPO            11   M     59.73    61.49  121.22   0.773  0.830 
    5 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO            12   M     61.63    60.58  122.21   0.767  0.823 
    6 MARTIN, TOM                    RAMAPO            13   M     72.89    73.55  146.44   0.640  0.687 



  &k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/22/2020 
                        Reference Time :  93.73 
                             Racers for TRAILSIDE       
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 CUMMINGS, PATRICK              TRAILSIDE         10   M     59.40    57.64  117.04   0.801  1.000 



  &k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/22/2020 
                        Reference Time :  93.73 
                             Racers for TRAIL SWEEPERS  
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 SCHWINZER, SANDRA              TRAIL SWEEPERS     3   F     70.56    69.41  139.97   0.670  1.000 



  &k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/22/2020 
                        Reference Time :  93.73 
                             Racers for CRAIGMEUR       
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 YOMBOR, CHRIS                  CRAIGMEUR         16   M     49.13    49.13   98.26   0.954  1.000 
    2 MAZZANTI, DAWN                 CRAIGMEUR          1   F     53.15    50.86  104.01   0.901  0.945 
  E 


